	House
	Pupil Support Teacher and House Depute(DHT)

	Arran
	Mrs Frater (Wednesday to Friday) - gw10frateryvonne@glow.sch.uk
Miss Armour (Monday and Tuesday) - gw15armourstacey@glow.sch.uk
DHT Mrs Kelly - RKelly@kingspark-sec.glasgow.sch.uk

	Lewis
	Miss McTaggart – gw10mctaggartfiona2@glow.sch.uk
DHT Mrs Thyne - AThyne@kingspark-sec.glasgow.sch.uk

	Mull
	Ms Gibson – gw15gibsonanna@glow.sch.uk
DHT Ms Cook – KCook@kingspark-sec.glasgow.sch.uk

	Skye
	Mr Samson –gw17samsonian@glow.sch.uk
DHT Mrs Preston – APreston@kingspark-sec.glasgow.sch.uk

	All
	Mrs Bertolini – LBertolini@kingspark-sec.glasgow.sch.uk
Mrs Ogilvie – JOgilvie@kingspark-sec.glasgow.sch.uk
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Contact Details




[bookmark: _GoBack]If you need any support for your child(ren), please contact their Principal Teacher of Pupil Support or House Depute Head Teacher using the email addresses below.
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